

MACC 1517 of 2016

Order No.36

23.06.2023

Both parties are present by filing hazira.
On the prayer of the OP no. 2, the case is adjourned,.
To 08.09.2023 for evidence.

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Alipre.
WB-00757