

MACC 64 OF 2016

(CIS 1517 OF 2016)

Order No.42

Date:06.02.2025.

Claimant and op2 files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld advocate for claimant none appears on call at 12:30Noon.

Claimant is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 16.06.2025 for show cause by claimant.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00742)