

MACC 64 OF 2016
(CIS 1517 OF 2016)

Order No.40

Date : 16.06.2025

Today is fixed for show cause by claimant.

Claimant files show cause petition through Ld advocate.

Op2 files hazira through ld advocate.

Petition is taken up for hearing.

Heard and considered . Show cause is accepted.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 20.11.2025 for evidence.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)