

MACC 64 OF 2016
(CIS 1517 OF 2016)

Order no 44

Date 20.11.2025

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

The witness P.W 01 namely,Sk Imtiyaz is examined and cross examination in full and discharged. Proves some documents marked as exhibits 1 to 10.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 21.01.2026 for evidence.

Sd/-
ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)